

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**  
**183-391**  
**LYMAN COUNTY**  
**PCN I1B1**  
**Bridge Rail and Curb Repair**

Prepared on: 10/31/2008

**Bid Opening Date: 10/21/08 - 2:00 PM**

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>BUSKERUD CONSTR.</i>		<i>J.V. BAILEY CO., INC.</i>		<i>SIOUX FALLS CONSTR CO</i>		<i>INDUSTRIAL BUILDERS</i>	
				<i>DELL RAPIDS, SD</i>		<i>RAPID CITY, SD</i>		<i>SIOUX FALLS, SD</i>		<i>FARGO, ND</i>	
<b>BID ITEM</b>				<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
110E0020	Remove Bridge Railing	25	FT	35.00	875.00	10.00	250.00	9.00	225.00	70.00	1,750.00
410E0030	Structural Steel, Miscellaneous	1	LS	3,100.00	3,100.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
412E0200	Rail Repainting	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	100.00	100.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
460E0070	Class A45 Concrete, Bridge Repair	0.3	CU YD	10,000.00	3,000.00	7,000.00	2,100.00	5,500.00	1,650.00	14,500.00	4,350.00
460E0300	Breakout Structural Concrete	0.3	CU YD	6,100.00	1,830.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	5,250.00	1,575.00	12,500.00	3,750.00
630E0210	Straight Class B Thrie Beam Rail	25	FT	42.00	1,050.00	45.00	1,125.00	40.00	1,000.00	130.00	3,250.00
634E0010	Flagging	20	HR	21.74	434.80	21.74	434.80	21.74	434.80	21.74	434.80
634E0100	Traffic Control	406	UNIT	4.00	1,624.00	3.50	1,421.00	4.00	1,624.00	1.05	426.30
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,700.00	2,700.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
634E0610	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape, Type 2	2544	FT	1.35	3,434.40	1.00	2,544.00	2.75	6,996.00	1.05	2,671.20
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>21,798.20</b>		<b>22,674.80</b>		<b>28,254.80</b>		<b>42,832.30</b>